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Type of activity

n event whose primary purpose is to
raise money for a community partner

volunteers act close to the end
beneficiaries or close to the organisation itself, either
close to the school, in the same country or abroad

el T BN | TGl alsne goods are collected and sent
O [ ) = )
to the end beneficiaries.

)
40.0% Research & Advocacy: Volunteers conduct research » O -
and projects that aim to educate others and raise

awareness about specific challenges.
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Local Community Donations (Covid)

The local community in the Pattaya Area - working in collaboration
with the Riviera Group.

Community
Partner
Highlights

Local Community Donations (Covid)




Over 4,000 food parcels were distributed to the local community:
* 1,000 food parcels packed by Regents volunteers were delivered in Pong.
* 200 parcels were donated to the Food Donation Box at Pong Local Government Municipality, for local people who have no food.

* 800 parcels were given out to local people at Mabprachan Lake Park.
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The Regents International School of Pattaya provided food to those in need in their local community. Teachers and volunteers distributed 1000 survival bags
containing rice, canned fish and instant noodles. Together, they raised more than 168,400 baht for this project and will continue to do so for this worthwhile

humanitarian mission.
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Covid Fund Raising for local community groups

September 2021

Students and parents raised funds to help our local communities who have been suffering due to fewer people and tourists coming to Thailand. This has

negatively impacted many peoples' abilities to provide for themselves and their families.
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Other
Statistics
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15
11 11 11 11
10
5
2
0
Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Number of goods collected
6000
4635 4635 4635 4635
4000
2000
2000
o — N
Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Funds raised ($)
12500
10000 8900 8900 8900 8900
7500
5000
2500
0
0
Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec




